Locking Devices, Bryant Power
Interrupting, Industrial, Receptacle,
30A 250V DC/600V AC, Non-
NEMA, Screw Terminal, FS/FD
Mounting
By Bryant
Catalog # 25250
Locking Devices, Bryant Power Interrupting, Industrial,
Receptacle, 30A 600V AC/ 20A 250V DC, 4-Pole 5-Wire
Grounding, Non-NEMA, Screw Terminal, Black, Aluminum
weather protective housing/cover for F.S. and F.D. boxes
Features
Spring loaded safety shutter contains arcing when mating or
un-mating devices under load
Spring loaded safety shutter automatically ejects the plug
eliminating contact teasing
Box terminals in conjunction with screws with pressure pads
provide maximum termination strength and dependability
Metallic weather protective spring loaded cover provides
protection from moisture and dust
General
Application Industrial Grade
Catalog Number 25250
EU RoHS Indicator No
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected By
Additional Means
Item Type 20A/30A Flush Single
Receptacle
Material Composite
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Poles 4-Pole
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Bryant
Style Grounding
Type Receptacle
UPC 781786683402
Dimensions
Dimensions 4.56 in x 2.84 in x 1.69 in
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Height 1.69 in
Length 4.56 in
Width 2.84 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 20A/30 A
Connectivity Terminal Screws
Current Rating 20A/30 A
Phase Multi Phase
Voltage Rating 250 VDC/600 VAC
Voltage Rating Description 250 VDC/600 VAC
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 5-Wire
Wire Size #14 AWG to #10 AWG
Logistics
Carton Quantity 8
Product Assets
Catalog Page - BRY H-25 Catalog Page
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRY-25250-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024